
25
0

2
50

250

300

250

300

250

236

Gåsvika

Gåsvikmyra

Gåsviksundet

Nedre Langrekken

Langrekken

Smalmyra

298

M e r r e h o l t e t

K a t r i n e å s e n

6 
67

1 
00

0

677 000676 000

Gåsvikmyra naturreservat
Eidskog kommune, Innlandet

Grense for foreslått naturreservat
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